BACK

Course Code: HCC247 Course Type: B

Course Name: Newbury

Police Authority: Thames Valley
CourseDetails
OS Grid Ref Description
SU400714 START on the B4000 at the top of Wickham Hill.
SU448680 Proceed south-eastwards on the B4000 to the junction with the A4.
SU272678  Turn right onto the A4 through Hungerford and Froxfield to the lay-by at Harrow Farm, Chisbury.
SU427682

Turn into the lay-by and turn right to retrace on the A4 through Froxfield and Hungerford to a point

just before Stockcross Hill, just east of the Marsh Benham crossroads where at milestone 59 FINISH.

Distance: 25.00

Distance
0.000
3.500

15.000

25.000



