BACK

Course Code: HCC247

**Course Type:** 

Course Name: Newbury Distance: 25.00

В

**Police Authority:** Thames Valley

## CourseDetails

OS Grid Ref	Description	Distance
SU400714	START on the B4000 at the top of Wickham Hill.	0.000
SU448680	Proceed south-eastwards on the B4000 to the junction with the A4.	3.500
SU272678	Turn right onto the A4 through Hungerford and Froxfield to the lay-by at Harrow Farm, Chisbury.	15.000
SU427682	Turn into the lay-by and turn right to retrace on the A4 through Froxfield and Hungerford to a point	
	just before Stockcross Hill, just east of the Marsh Benham crossroads where at milestone 59 FINISH.	25.000